Institute Academic Progran
Indian Institute of Information Technology BhComputer Science 4
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Computer Science 4
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh| Electronics and Con
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Electronics and Con
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Mathematics and C¢
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhl Mechatronics and A

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Mechatronics and A

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (in

Opening Rank
24375
32777
36982
39570
22083
19718

42319

Closing Rank
36779
40603
40425
41199
37811
44853
45233




