Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Computer Science a	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24375	36779
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Computer Science a	AI	OPEN	Female-only (in	32777	40603
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Electronics and Con	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36982	40425
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Electronics and Con	AI	OPEN	Female-only (in	39570	41199
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Mathematics and Co	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22083	37811
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Mechatronics and A	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19718	44853
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Mechatronics and A	AI	OPEN	Female-only (in	42319	45233